Strawinskylaan 1105
1077 XX Amsterdam, The Netherlands
1 / 1Giovenzana International B.V. reserves the right to change the features and data shown in this document at any time and without notice.
This document cannot therefore be considered a contract with third parties.
EN
datasheet
CS40 / CS60
DS-CS40-CS60-EN / 05.04.2022
CONDUCTORS
The product is installed in these energy
transmission lines:
TR60 continuous
Please find the relevant reference
guides on our instruction manuals page:
INSTRUCTION
MANUALS
1.51
10 10
CS40 CS60
CS40 CS60
Material ETP copper ETP copper
Rated current 23°C 40 A 60 A
Rated operating voltage Ue 600 V AC 600 V AC
Frequency 50 Hz 50 Hz
Short circuit current 10 kA 10 kA
Class gG fuses 40 A 60 A
Conductors section 10 mm²
10 × 1 mm
15 mm²
10 × 1.5 mm
Resistance 17·10-4 Ω/m 11.33·10-4 Ω/m
Impendence 17.09·10-4 Ω/m 11.38·10-4 Ω/m
Weight of busbar complete of conductors ~90 g/m ~135 g/m
Possible configurations
L1
L2
40 A 60 A 40 A 60 A
L3
L1
L2 L3
L1
L2
S1
L3
CS60 CS40
L1
L2
S1
L3
CS60CS40
Di
m
en
si
on
s
in
 m
m
Ill
us
tra
tio
ns
 N
O
T
in
 s
ca
le
Le
ng
th
 o
n
re
qu
es
t